
@METAPOL_MXMETAPOLMX METAPOL metapol.com.mx

Pinturas decorativas
Decorative Coatings

Together creating
a brilliant world 

medida 92 x 215mm medida 93 x 215mm medida 94 x 215mm



www.metapol.com.mx  

info@metapol.com.mx

DECORATIVE
COATINGS

PRODUCTS

ALU LINE

 GAP LINE

L
powder

Rich Gold, 
Rich Pale  Gold,

Pale Gold and Copper

CUBRIO LINE

L
powder

Royal Lemon, English Green, Ducat, Old Gold,
Mandarine, Fire Red, Wine, Lavender

COLORED BRONZE POWDERS

NOTES

L
Dispersion

Aliphatic - 
Aromatic

CD LINE

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USE

• To achieve a good coverage in the formulation, it is 
recommended to use 15 to 22% of pigment over the 
total formulation, however the customer must adjust to 
their own needs.

•  Carrying out pigment stability tests with the vehicle is 
desirable.

•  To obtain stable formulations during storage, the use of 
vehicles or resins with a low acidity index is reco-
mmended to avoid reactions with the metal causing 
variations in the tone, loss of brightness or even paint 
gelation or hardening.

• Metallic pigments are directly incorporated into the 
vehicle by mixing slowly at low speeds of less than 400 
rpm using disk propellers or dull blades to avoid 
damaging the , slowly adding the pigment to 
minimize dust cloud generation.  

•   Mixing equipment must be kept grounded.

SiO-BRIO LINE

* Available in Rich Gold and Pale Gold tones

Neutral, 
in  situ applications

ALU LINE - WATER BASED

* Available in Rich Gold, Pale Gold, Pale Rich Gold and Copper

* Prior to use and application of this product, consult the 
technical data sheet to consider other technical require-
ments and safety precautions. 
*The information provided corresponds to the current 
technology, knowledge and experience. All the indica-
tions are given as guiding information and / or advice, so 
that METAPOL, S.A. DE C.V., disclaims any liability for its 
misuse.

PRODUCT

Alu  D  3027

FORM

Mix

Silver  Dollar

D-50

40

54

34

27

%NV

63%

70%

60 70%

20 62%

70%

70%

TYPE

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Alu  D 1054

Alu M2040

Alu M0020

Alu D1060

Alu  D 2034

PRODUCT

Gap 2

Gap  275

Gap 3

D-50

22

22

17

%NV

65%

75%

65%

TYPE Solvent

Aliphatic
L

Paste

PRODUCT

CD  1525

D-50

22

%NV

65%

TYPE Solvent

PRODUCT

U  2530

B  4555

R  7080

TYPE D-50

48-53

37-44

20-25

%NV

100%

100%

100%

TONE

PRODUCT

U  2530

U  3045

TYPE D-50

48-56

48-52

%NV

100%

100%

TONE

Karat

PRODUCT

SiO D 5570 W HS

SiO  D4470 W HS

SiO  D3670 W HS

U  5085 W HS*

B  3285  WHS*

FORM

Flake

F

Dollar

Dollar

Dollar

lake

Flake

D-50

55

44

36

50

32

%NV

70%

70%

70%

85%

85%

TYPE

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

L/NL

NL

NL

NL

SiO F2370 WHS 23 70%Paste NL

NL

NL

PRODUCT

Alu D 1060 W HR

Alu  D1050 W HR

Alu  D2036  WHR

Alu  M1050 W H-4

Alu  F2030 W H-4

Hydropaste U2530*

FORM

Dollar

Dollar

Dollar

Mix

Flake

Flake

D-50

60

50

36

50

30

48-53

%NV

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

85%

5-9

Recomended  pH  
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