

# Pinturas decorativas Decorative Coatings



metapol.com.mx



#### OFICINAS CORPORATIVAS

Azahares No. 26 Desp. 203 Col. Santa María Insurgentes C.P.: 06430, México D.F. Tel: (52)-(55) 1946.0850 5583.0557 mail: info@metapol.com.mx

# HEADQUARTERS

Azahares No. 26 Desp. 203 Col. Santa María Insurgentes Z.C.: 06430, México D.F. Ph: (52)-(55) 1946.0850 5583.0557 mail: info@metapol.com.mx

#### PLANTA

Carretera a Veracruz Km.144 San Cosme Xaloztoc Tlaxcala, México C.P.: 90460 Tel: (241) 413.0126 Fax: (241) 413.0156

#### PLANT

Carretera a Veracruz Km.144 San Cosme Xaloztoc Tlaxcala, México Z.C.: 90460 Ph: (241) 413.0126 Fax: (241) 413.0156









## **PRODUCTS**

## **ALU LINE**

PRODUCT	TYPE	FORM	D-50	%NV
Alu M2040	Paste	Mix	40	63%
Alu M0020	Paste		20	62%
Alu D1060	Paste	Silver Dollar	60	70%
Alu D1054	Paste		54	70%
Alu D2034	Paste		34	70%
Alu D3027	Paste		27	70%

#### **GAP LINE**

PRODUCT	ТҮРЕ	D-50	%NV	Solvent
Gap 2		22	65%	
Gap 275	Leafing Paste	22	75%	Aliphatic
Gap 3		17	65%	

#### **CD LINE**

PRODUCT	TYPE	D-50	%NV	Solvent
CD 1525	Leafing Dispersion	22	65%	Aliphatic- Aromatic

#### **CUBRIO LINE**

PRODUCT	TYPE	D-50	%NV	TONE
U 2530	16	48-53	100%	Rich Gold,
B 4555	Leafing powder	37-44	100%	Rich Pale Gold,
R 7080		20-25	100%	Pale Gold and Copper

#### **COLORED BRONZE POWDERS**

PRODUCT	TYPE	D-50	%NV	TONE
U 2530	Leafing powder	48-56	100%	Royal Lemon, English Green, Ducat, Old Gold, Mandarine, Fire Red, Wine, Lavender
U 3045		48-52	100%	Karat

## **SiO-BRIO LINE**

PRODUCT	TYPE	FORM	D-50	%NV	L/NL
SiO D5570 WHS	Paste	Dollar	55	70%	NL
SiO D4470 WHS	Paste	Dollar	44	70%	NL
SiO D3670 WHS	Paste	Dollar	36	70%	NL
SiO F2370 WHS	Paste	Flake	23	70%	NL
U 5085 WHS*	Paste	Flake	50	85%	NL
B 3285 WHS*	Paste	Flake	32	85%	NL

\* Available in Rich Gold and Pale Gold tones

#### **ALU LINE - WATER BASED**

PRODUCT	FORM	D-50	%NV	Recomended pH
Alu D1060 WHR	Dollar	60	65%	
Alu D1050 WHR	Dollar	50	65%	
Alu D2036 WHR	Dollar	36	65%	5-9
Alu M1050 WH-4	Mix	50	65%	
Alu F2030 WH-4	Flake	30	65%	
Hydropaste U2530*	Flake	48-53	85%	Neutral, in situ application

\* Available in Rich Gold, Pale Gold, Pale Rich Gold and Copper

# **RECOMMENDATIONS FOR USE**

- Metallic pigments are directly incorporated into the vehicle by mixing slowly at low speeds of less than 400 rpm using flat disk propellers or dull blades to avoid damaging the flakes, slowly adding the pigment to minimize dust cloud generation.
- Mixing equipment must be kept grounded.
- To obtain stable formulations during storage, the use of vehicles or resins with a low acidity index is recommended to avoid reactions with the metal causing variations in the tone, loss of brightness or even paint gelation or hardening.
- Carrying out pigment stability tests with the vehicle is desirable.
- To achieve a good coverage in the formulation, it is recommended to use 15 to 22% of pigment over the total formulation, however the customer must adjust to their own needs.

# **NOTES**

\* Prior to use and application of this product, consult the technical data sheet to consider other technical requirements and safety precautions.

\*The information provided corresponds to the current technology, knowledge and experience. All the indications are given as guiding information and / or advice, so that METAPOL, S.A. DE C.V., disclaims any liability for its misuse.



